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4. DDC FOR BRIDGES DOMAIN

1 TATA Consulting Eng Itd, Mr.S.V.Deshpande, Senior GM Business Tel: +91 22 6114 8008, Mob: +91 9892732234 svdeshpande@tce.co.in;
Development,Unit No. NB 1502 & SB 1501 15th Floor
Empire Tower Cloud City Campus, Opp Reliable Tech
park Thane- Belapur Road, Airoli, Navi Mumbai-400708
2 Monarch Surveyors & Contractors Pvt Ltd Rujeta Apartment, Flat No.3 ,67 , Panmala, Near Tel: 020 24330432 monarch@pn3.vsnl.net.in
Sahawas Hall, Sinhagad Road, Pune 411030
3 PEMS Engineering Consultant Pvt Ltd, TC 5/1665 Sargeetha Krishnan Kovil Tel: +91 471 4066727, 2433870 sherine.dsilva@pemsconsultants.com
Road,Ambalamukku, Kowdiar P.O, Thiruvanthapuram
695003 Kerala India. Fax :0471-2436870
4 K&J Projects Pvt Ltd, Shivam,16 NIT Layout ,Ravinagar, Nagpur-440033 Ph No:0712-2556402 bd@knjprojects.com
5 TPF GETINSA-EUROESTUDIOS S.Lin JV  |,4th Floor , Pudhari Bhavan,sector 30A, Near Sanpada Tel. +91.22.412 70037 +91.22.412 73303 +91.22.412 |tenders@tpfepl.com , amornath@tpfepl.com;
with TPF Engg Pvt Ltd Rly stn Vashi Navi mumbai -400705 73305
Mobile: +91 9870991090
6 L&T Infrastructure Engineering Limited TC-3 Building, 3rd Floor, Mount Poonamallee Road Tel: 044-22597500 / 044 - 2259 7528 kgn@lIntiel.com , bridges@Intiel.com
Manapakkam, P.B.N0.979 C22 Chennai-600089 Mr. K.Ganesh Mb No 9445392391
7 Dipak D Kulkarni Stuctural & Project 288, Jaldarshan Building Compound Master Vinayak X Tel No: 26425130,28684060,28601819 dipak_d_kulkarni@rediffmail.com,
Management Consultants, Road, Chimbai , Bandra (W) Mumbai 400050 ddkprojects@gmail.com
8 Aarvee Associates Architects Engineers & Ravula Residency , Srinagar Colony, Hyderabad-82 Ph No: 040 23737633 aarvee@aarvee.net
Consultants Pvt Ltd, 040 48483456
9 Austha Consulting Engineers Pvt Itd, Austha House-623, Sector-21B, Faridabad-121001, Mb No: 9810121135 deepakk.kapil@aushta.com
Haryana consultant@aushta.com
10 Technogem Consultants Pvt Ltd 803, 8th Floor B- Wing, Lodha, Supremus II, near new 022-49747799/49749899 technogem@technogem.com;
passport office, Wagle Eastate, Thane-400604
11 TPF Engineering Pvt Ltd. 4th Floor, Pudhari Bhavan, Sector 30A, Near Sanpada Rly|Tel: +91.22.412 7003/ +91.22.412 73303/+91.22.412 tenders@tpfepl.com , amornath@tpfepl.com;
Station, Vashi, Navi Mumbai-400705 73305
Amarnath Chatterjee
Vice President - Business Development
12 STUP Consultants Pvt Ltd. Plot No.22A, Sector 19C,Palm Beach Marg, Vashi,Navi |91 9820550971 navimumbai@stupmail.com;
Mumbai-400 705 sunil.dutt@stupmail.com,
dinesh.asai@stupmail.com,
13 Artefact Projects Ltd Block No106 3rd floor Artefact Towers 54/3 Chhatrapati  |9552424989 brdho@artefactprojects.com;
Square Wardha Rd Nagpur MH
14 Qmax Techno Consultants Pvt Ltd 307-308, 3rd Floor, Foundation Towers, Plot No.20, 022 49746466/ 67 gmaxconsultants@gmail.com
Sector- 11, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai- 400614 Avinash Shinde Mb N0.09167212924/09167143366 ,gmaxconsultants@rediffmail.com
15 Egis India consulting Engineers Pvt Itd Plot No.80, Sector 32, Gurgaon Haryana 122001 911244249200 egis-india@egis-india.com, Tarun.B@egis.india.com
16 M/s Spectrum Techno Consultants Pvt. Ltd. |Office Address:- B-201, BSEL Tech Park, Sector 30A, Tel. No: +91-022-41115900 info@spectrumworld.net
Opp. Vashi Railway Station, Navi Mumbai - 400 703. business@spectrumworld.net
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